
MCKINNON PARADE SUNDAY 21ST JANUARY 2001
EVENT HEAT SURNAME NAME H'cap POSITION TIME

120m Gift 1 O'Connor Anthony 8.00 1 13.11
120m Gift 1 Butler Steven 12.50 2 13.23
120m Gift 1 Letton Bradley 9.75 3 13.55
120m Gift 1 Harrison Kane 8.50 SCR SCR
120m Gift 1 Hams Craig 10.25 SCR SCR
120m Gift 1 Beck Andrew 11.00 SCR SCR
120m Gift 1 Sheffield Rick 13.50 SCR SCR
120m Gift 2 Camilleri Andrew 11.25 1 13.18
120m Gift 2 Hassell Tom 8.25 2 13.45
120m Gift 2 Todd Billy 10.50 3 13.49
120m Gift 2 Hamlyn Paul 13.50 4 13.77
120m Gift 2 Burns Matthew 8.75 5 14.16
120m Gift 2 Chandler Andrew 9.00 SCR SCR
120m Gift 2 Coughlan Michael 11.50 SCR SCR
120m Gift 3 Noble Jason 11.00 1 13.19
120m Gift 3 Bravey Peter 16.50 2 13.21
120m Gift 3 Cole Tom 7.75 3 13.73
120m Gift 3 Hoare Nathan 10.00 4 13.94
120m Gift 3 Hore Adam 8.75 SCR SCR
120m Gift 3 Burckhardt Leon 9.00 SCR SCR
120m Gift 3 Daddow Stuart 9.25 SCR SCR
120m Gift 4 Palmer David 11.00 1 12.86
120m Gift 4 Wujek David 10.75 2 12.96
120m Gift 4 Steele Andrew 7.00 3 12.99
120m Gift 4 Hancock Tyson 9.75 4 13.09
120m Gift 4 Downing Marcus 12.00 5 14.30
120m Gift 4 Noblet James 8.50 SCR SCR
120m Gift 4 Simons Mark 17.00 SCR SCR
120m Gift 5 Tippins Duncan 7.00 1 12.77
120m Gift 5 Obst Damian 10.50 2 12.91
120m Gift 5 Hicks Dylan 9.50 3 13.29
120m Gift 5 McLean Ben 8.50 4 13.69
120m Gift 5 Nobbs Paul 10.75 5 13.75
120m Gift 5 Golden Brendan 13.00 6 13.95
120m Gift 5 Calvert Philip 11.50 7 14.15
120m Gift 5 Neve Jason 11.00 SCR SCR
120m Gift 6 Flesfader Daniel 10.50 1 12.76
120m Gift 6 McKenzie Shane 4.75 2 12.79
120m Gift 6 Ryder Shaun 8.75 3 13.09
120m Gift 6 Killian Brian 13.25 4 13.10
120m Gift 6 Dawson Darren 18.00 5 13.53
120m Gift 6 Evans Michael 9.25 6 13.71
120m Gift 6 Zanella Mark 11.50 SCR SCR
120m Gift FINAL Tippins Duncan 7.00 1 12.62
120m Gift FINAL Palmer David 11.00 2 12.727
120m Gift FINAL Flesfader Daniel 10.50 3 12.733
120m Gift FINAL O'Connor Anthony 8.00 4 12.80
120m Gift FINAL Noble Jason 11.00 5 12.88
120m Gift FINAL Camilleri Andrew 11.25 6 13.11
120m Womens' 1 Sparrow Andrea 2.25 1 14.39
120m Womens' 1 Atkins Kylie 10.00 2 14.63
120m Womens' 1 Viney Amanda 7.75 3 14.66
120m Womens' 1 Paparella Karen 17.75 4 14.76
120m Womens' 1 Chehade Jackie 9.25 5 14.86



120m Womens' 1 Woolley Julia 8.00 6 15.24
120m Womens' 1 Letton Kim 8.75 7 16.09
120m Womens' 2 Fenech Kate 7.75 1 14.36
120m Womens' 2 Lehmann Paula 5.75 2 14.54
120m Womens' 2 Burr Alex 13.00 3 14.59
120m Womens' 2 King Naomi 7.00 4 15.17
120m Womens' 2 Burns Joanne 12.50 5 16.10
120m Womens' 2 Camens Anjie 8.50 SCR SCR
120m Womens' 2 Verrier Joanne 11.50 SCR SCR
120m Womens' 3 Sheppard Sue 17.25 1 14.77
120m Womens' 3 Fenech Joanne 7.00 3 14.92
120m Womens' 3 Pohlner Robyn 9.50 2 14.92
120m Womens' 3 Turley Claire 10.75 4 15.13
120m Womens' 3 Newton Leah 8.00 5 15.30
120m Womens' 3 Viney Lynette 7.25 6 15.37
120m Womens' 3 Starr-Burckhardt Michelle 13.00 SCR SCR
120m Womens' FINAL Sheppard Sue 17.25 1 14.361
120m Womens' FINAL Sparrow Andrea 2.25 2 14.363
120m Womens' FINAL Fenech Kate 7.75 3 14.38
120m Womens' FINAL Lehmann Paula 5.75 4 14.40
120m Womens' FINAL Atkins Kylie 10.00 5 14.50
120m Womens' FINAL Pohlner Robyn 9.50 6 14.60
400m Under 20's 1 Thompson Simon 27 1 52.87
400m Under 20's 1 Gross David 18 2 53.68
400m Under 20's 1 Ferber Matthew 20 3 53.87
400m Under 20's 1 Manning Jarod 16 4 54.10
400m Under 20's 1 Didyk Adam 20 SCR SCR
400m Under 20's 1 Ramsey Joshua 24 SCR SCR
400m Under 20's 1 Huxtable Darren 26 SCR SCR
400m Under 20's 1 Boult David 26 SCR SCR
400m Under 20's 2 Kemp Jessica 60 1 52.88
400m Under 20's 2 Harrison Brad 15 2 53.09
400m Under 20's 2 Todd Billy 26 3 54.51
400m Under 20's 2 Hicks Dylan 16 4 55.28
400m Under 20's 2 Barry Shannon 38 5 1-01.00
400m Under 20's 2 Clayton Luke 32 6 1-01.59
400m Under 20's 2 Ryder Shaun 18 SCR SCR
400m Under 20's 2 Balalis George 22 SCR SCR
400m Under 20's 2 Hede Matthew 24 SCR SCR
400m Under 20's 3 Sheehy Keith Scratch 1 50.99
400m Under 20's 3 Hodges Chris 15 2 52.76
400m Under 20's 3 Letton Brad 16 3 52.95
400m Under 20's 3 Watson Jake 20 4 53.29
400m Under 20's 3 Burton Craig 26 5 54.26
400m Under 20's 3 Hogg Sam 18 6 54.68
400m Under 20's 3 George Jackson 24 7 58.48
400m Under 20's 3 Kinchington Sean 22 SCR SCR
400m Under 20's FINAL Sheehy Keith Scratch 1 49.61
400m Under 20's FINAL Thompson Simon 27 2 50.69
400m Under 20's FINAL Hodges Chris 15 3 50.86
400m Under 20's FINAL Harrison Brad 15 4 51.38
400m Under 20's FINAL Todd Billy 26 5 51.95
400m Under 20's FINAL Letton Brad 16 6 52.36
400m Under 20's FINAL Kemp Jessica 60 7 53.00
400m Under 20's FINAL Ferber Matthew 20 8 54.73
400m Under 20's FINAL Gross David 18 9 56.30



400m Open 1 Wilson Steven 45 1 47.77
400m Open 1 O'Connor Anthony 34 2 48.00
400m Open 1 Rowston Colin 46 3 48.21
400m Open 1 Tippins Duncan 25 4 48.70
400m Open 1 Cole Tom 34 5 49.27
400m Open 1 Nobbs Paul 38 6 49.46
400m Open 1 Meade Anthony 40 7 51.38
400m Open 1 Diercks Stephen 66 SCR SCR
400m Open 2 Burckhardt Chris 29 1 49.47
400m Open 2 Obst Damian 30 2 49.95
400m Open 2 Evans Michael 42 3 50.81
400m Open 2 Kowal Daniel 40 4 52.10
400m Open 2 Harrison Brad 36 SCR SCR
400m Open 2 Sandison Ashley 48 SCR SCR
400m Open 2 Pudney Jarrad 50 SCR SCR
400m Open 2 Would Gary 58 SCR SCR
400m Open 3 Burckhardt Leon 28 1 48.81
400m Open 3 Palmer David 42 2 49.24
400m Open 3 McLean Ben 30 3 50.03
400m Open 3 Crawford Ben 38 4 50.32
400m Open 3 Flesfader Daniel 36 5 51.28
400m Open 3 Johnston Matthew 44 6 51.47
400m Open 3 Dawson Darren 60 7 51.71
400m Open 3 Clayton Luke 46 8 57.44
400m Open 4 Fountain Craig 24 1 48.13
400m Open 4 Calvert Phillip 46 2 48.50
400m Open 4 Williams Richard 62 3 48.70
400m Open 4 Downing Marcus 50 4 52.04
400m Open 4 Noblet James 32 SCR SCR
400m Open 4 Chandler Andrew 34 SCR SCR
400m Open 4 Czaban Luke 38 SCR SCR
400m Open 4 Thompson Simon 40 SCR SCR
400m Open 5 Ormrod Mark 22 1 46.73
400m Open 5 Chehade Amin 32 2 46.83
400m Open 5 Camilleri Andrew 40 3 47.91
400m Open 5 Avon Michael 46 4 50.34
400m Open 5 Troiano Geoff 56 5 52.11
400m Open 5 Jackson Paul 34 SCR SCR
400m Open 5 Neve Jason 38 SCR SCR
400m Open 5 Thomson Glenn 40 SCR SCR
400m Open 5 Reddaway Ian 90 SCR SCR
400m Open 6 Hassell Tom 19 1 47.31
400m Open 6 England Ryan 46 2 49.84
400m Open 6 Thomson Mark 38 3 49.90
400m Open 6 Garreffa Steven 29 4 50.39
400m Open 6 Williams Luke 34 5 51.03
400m Open 6 Golden Brendan 50 6 54.30
400m Open 6 Dawkins Jihn 48 SCR SCR
400m Open 6 Barnett Mark 70 SCR SCR
400m Open FINAL Ormrod Mark 22 1 46.73
400m Open FINAL Hassell Tom 19 2 46.93
400m Open FINAL Chehade Amin 32 3 47.09
400m Open FINAL Burckhardt Chris 29 5 47.44
400m Open FINAL Fountain Craig 24 6 47.61
400m Open FINAL Camilleri Andrew 40 7 47.79
400m Open FINAL Wilson Steven 45 4 47.79



400m Open FINAL Burckhardt Leon 28 8 47.96
400m Womens' 1 Sheppard Sue 36 1 47.27
400m Womens' 1 Fenech Kate 22 2 57.62
400m Womens' 1 Searle Deborah 32 3 1-01.09
400m Womens' 1 Atkins Kylie 30 4 1-01.77
400m Womens' 1 Mudge Jane 34 5 1-03.59
400m Womens' 1 Obst Kellie 60 6 1-03.99
400m Womens' 1 Letton Kim 24 7 1-04.52
400m Womens' 1 Lehmann Paula 24 8 1-04.75
400m Womens' 2 Fenech Joanne 24 1 58.15
400m Womens' 2 Zeuner Cheryl 60 2 58.87
400m Womens' 2 Turley Claire 36 3 59.90
400m Womens' 2 Pohlner Robyn 24 4 1-01.15
400m Womens' 2 Buckley Lucy 28 5 1-01.62
400m Womens' 2 Kemp Jessica 26 SCR SCR
400m Womens' 2 Newton Leah 28 SCR SCR
400m Womens' 2 Starr-Burckhardt Michelle 34 SCR SCR
400m Womens' 3 Wiese Ellen 20 1 59.70
400m Womens' 3 Chehade Jackie 20 2 1-00.33
400m Womens' 3 Burr Alex 34 3 1-00.97
400m Womens' 3 Paparella Karen 62 4 1-01.95
400m Womens' 3 Cox Sara 30 5 1-06.71
400m Womens' 3 Hore Amanda 34 6 1-08.29
400m Womens' 3 Verrier Joanne 26 SCR SCR
400m Womens' 3 Burns Joanne 30 SCR SCR
400m Womens' FINAL Sheppard Sue 36 1 57.87
400m Womens' FINAL Fenech Kate 22 2 58.15
400m Womens' FINAL Chehade Jackie 20 3 58.37
400m Womens' FINAL Wiese Ellen 20 4 58.59
400m Womens' FINAL Burr Alex 34 5 58.80
400m Womens' FINAL Turley Claire 36 6 59.01
400m Womens' FINAL Searle Deborah 32 7 59.27
400m Womens' FINAL Zeuner Cheryl 60 8 59.87
400m Womens' FINAL Fenech Joanne 24 9 1-00.07
400m Over 35's 1 O'Reilly Chris 68 1 51.19
400m Over 35's 1 Witty Brian 78 2 51.39
400m Over 35's 1 Barnett Mark 46 3 51.55
400m Over 35's 1 McHugh Frank 30 4 52.61
400m Over 35's 1 Webber Bradley 44 5 53.37
400m Over 35's 1 Zeuner Gary 62 6 53.58
400m Over 35's 1 Symons Greg 34 7 54.00
400m Over 35's 1 Beveridge Mark 20 SCR SCR
400m Over 35's 2 Butler Steven 20 1 52.33
400m Over 35's 2 Dawkins John 24 2 52.72
400m Over 35's 2 Hewton John 56 3 53.75
400m Over 35's 2 Zeuner Cheryl 86 4 54.18
400m Over 35's 2 Dickenson Bill 32 5 55.59
400m Over 35's 2 Buckler Michael 70 6 56.04
400m Over 35's 2 Chambers Kevin 34 7 56.79
400m Over 35's 2 Partland Warren 36 SCR SCR
400m Over 35's 3 Reddaway Ian 72 1 50.00
400m Over 35's 3 Barry Terry 58 2 51.10
400m Over 35's 3 Bertelsmeier Michael 46 3 52.45
400m Over 35's 3 LeRay John 78 4 53.59
400m Over 35's 3 Barber David 28 5 56.99
400m Over 35's 3 Coughlan Michael 15 SCR SCR



400m Over 35's 3 Stanley Warren 34 SCR SCR
400m Over 35's 3 Would Gary 36 SCR SCR
400m Over 35's FINAL Reddaway Ian 72 1 49.22
400m Over 35's FINAL Witty Brian 78 2 49.74
400m Over 35's FINAL Butler Steven 20 3 50.81
400m Over 35's FINAL O'Reilly Chris 68 4 51.29
400m Over 35's FINAL Barry Terry 58 5 51.71
400m Over 35's FINAL Barnett Mark 46 6 52.35
400m Over 35's FINAL Dawkins John 24 7 52.53
400m Over 35's FINAL Bertelsmeier Michael 46 8 53.52
400m Over 35's FINAL Hewton John 56 9 55.38
1600m Open FINAL Beveridge Mark 170 1 4-05.44
1600m Open FINAL Sandison Ashley 170 2 4-07.20
1600m Open FINAL Cox Ryan 80 3 4-07.28
1600m Open FINAL Engler Dale 110 4 4-08.86
1600m Open FINAL Creasey Jonathon 80 5 4-09.43
1600m Open FINAL Wilson Darren 95 6 4-10.13
1600m Open FINAL Didyk Adam 105 7 4-11.45
1600m Open FINAL Thiele Shane 60 8 4-12.02
1600m Open FINAL Bishop Adam 65 9 4-12.42
1600m Open FINAL Fenech Matthew 140 10 4-15.02
1600m Open FINAL Meade Anthony 175 11 4-16.12
1600m Open FINAL Matena Daniel 110 12 4-18.53
1600m Open FINAL Brennan Peter 220 13 4-19.40
1600m Open FINAL Hogg Sam 115 14 4-19.49
1600m Open FINAL Symons Tony 110 15 4-21.61
1600m Open FINAL Buckler Michael 355 16 4-28.41
1600m Open FINAL Pethers Brad 180 17 4-31.44
1600m Open FINAL Marks Rodney 80 18 4-36.33
1600m Open FINAL Zeuner Gary 160 19 4-37.52
1600m Open FINAL Webber Bradley 230 20 4-40.24
1600m Open FINAL Cederblad Murray 140 21 4-42.63
1600m Open FINAL Czaban Luke 140 22 5-10.05
1600m Open FINAL Jackson Paul 115 SCR SCR
1600m Open FINAL Partland Warren 150 SCR SCR
1600m Open FINAL Bosch P J 155 SCR SCR
1600m Open FINAL Bertelsmeier Michael 160 SCR SCR
1600m Open FINAL Knowles Daniel 165 SCR SCR
1600m Open FINAL Aiello Gaetano 235 SCR SCR
1600m Open FINAL O'Reilly Chris 275 SCR SCR
1600m Open FINAL Searle Deborah 300 SCR SCR


